DATA SHEET
Portable Oscillating Monitor
Twister P/O & P
General Description
The Twister is a 2.5“ self oscillating monitor designed for
portable use.
It includes a water inlet with a 2.5“ thread and for higher
flows, is equipped with a double inlet.

concentrates. When used with foam agent, ensure to have
a foam concentrate to be of a suitable type for the risk to be
protected (e.g. ARC foam concentrates for water miscible
liquid fires).
For more information or regarding specific guidelines please
contact us or email info@skum.com
Tyco Park  l  Grimshaw Lane  l  Newton Heath  l  Manchester  l  M40 2WL
Tel: +44 (0) 161 259 4000  l  www.tfppemea.com  l  Copyright © 2014 Tyco Fire Products LP.
All rights reserved.  l  FDS14338 02/14
Ordering Information
-Please Specify
Part No.	 Description
n 	SK624215	 TWISTER P/O
n 	SK624213 	 TWISTER P (no oscillating unit)
n 	SK1090000 	 Dual inlet for flow > 2000 L/min
n 	SK1090500	 Composite Nozzle 500 L/min
n 	SK1091000	 Composite Nozzle 1000 L/min
n 	SK1091500	 Composite Nozzle 1500 L/min
n 	SK1092000	 Composite Nozzle 2000 L/min
n 	SK1092500	 Composite Nozzle 2500 L/min
Twister P/O TWISTER P
Function Portable oscillating Portable
Sweep range Max. 24 / min NA